MONTH OF

Residential Rate
Schedule

BILL FOR

ENTERGY LOUISIANA, LLC (GAS)

April

G-1
100

$10.71

$0.52
$55.06
$66.29

$9.82
$33.57

$109.68

2024

ccf

Customer Charge

Advanced Metering System Surcharge
Net Monthly Rate

Rider IIRR-G
Purchased Gas Adjustment
Total Bill without state, city or local taxes

@ 14.8164%
@ $0.33567 per CCF



	ELL (Gas)

