ENTERGY LOUISIANA, LLC (GAS)

MONTH OF	April	2024			
Residential Rate Schedule	G-1				
BILL FOR	100	ccf			
	\$10.71	Customer Charge			
	\$0.52	Advanced Metering System Surcharge			
	\$55.06	Net Monthly Rate			
	\$66.29				
	\$9.82	Rider IIRR-G	@	14.8164%	
	\$33.57	Purchased Gas Adjustment	@	\$0.33567	per CCF
	\$109.68	Total Bill without state, city or local taxes			